onsemi 大功率PIM模块在光伏和储能的应用
Allen Zhang, Nov 2023
光伏市场的现状和趋势
PIM模块的优势以及相关拓扑
onsemi光伏模块和解决方案
onsemi储能模块和解决方案
1
2

达25 kW(升压模块)
达15 kW(逆变模块)
14 Public Information © onsemi 2022
onsemi PIM Package
Q1
达40kW (升压模块)
达20kW（逆变模块）
15
16 Public Information     ©  onsemi 2022
• Maximizes power density
• Light and compact systems
• Simplifies infrastructure deployment on
field
Inverter PIMs - 1500V / 200-350kW
Product Description
NXH350N100H4Q2 1 Channel 350A 1000V I-type NPC 225KW Q2
NXH400N100H4Q2 1 Channel 400A 1000V I-type NPC 250KW Q2
NXH600N100L4F5 1 Channel 600A 1000V I-type NPC 300KW  F5+BP
NXH800A100L4Q2 1 Channel 800A 1000V A-type split NPC 320KW Q2
Features Benefits Block Diagrams: Solution for 1500V Solar Inverter
Specifications
• Family for 1500V Decentralized Utility Inverters
• 1000V 350A & 400A I-type NPC

~350kW
~250kW
175~
225kW
PV Cell Size Current per
String
Current per
Channel w/ 2
String
156mm x 156mm 13A 26A
180mm x 180mm 15A 30A
210mm x 210mm 20 - 22A 40 - 44A
18 Public Information     ©  onsemi 2022
F5+BP-PIM solution for 1500V & 1100V Solar Inverter
F5+BP Solar Inverter for 1500V 300KW
NXH600N100L4F5PG/ 600A INPC
F5+BP Solar Inverter for 1100V 150KW
NXH600T120L7F5PG / 600A TNPC
19 Public Information © onsemi 2022
ESS Solution
典型储能框图
两种分类方式